
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

No.

51

62

61

51

70

50

51

51

66

75

66

50

66

56

69

71

62

50

61

62

52

61

72

69

69

70

50

51

75

72

61

66

67

72

67

69

75

Name

Lourenço e Gonçalo

Daniel Ribeiro

Ludovic Almeida

Rafa + Gonçalo

Tiago Bartolomeu

Duarte e Rui

Sofia e Gonçalo

Maria e Gonçalo

Francisco Vala

Simão Gomes

Rodrigo Beato

Beatriz e Rui

Martim Branco

Raquel Marto

Simão Cerejo

Ruslan

Tomás Ferreira

Antonio + Rui

Bia Ramos

Martim Santos

Emanuela Pereira

Ricardo Marto

Luis Santos

João MArtins

Santiago Moreira

Francisco Urbano

Joana + Rui

Inês + Gonçalo

Frederico Jacinto

Diogo Pereira

Vicente Fernandes

Laura Peres

Gonçalo

Martim Rito

Yara Franco

Ines Cruz

Rodrigo Bento

Make Class Overall BestTm

1:00.935

1:04.229

1:04.997

1:06.168

1:06.313

1:07.040

1:07.578

1:09.382

1:10.321

1:10.572

1:13.914

1:14.095

1:15.377

1:15.392

1:15.716

1:16.913

1:18.532

1:19.435

1:19.667

1:20.521

1:21.527

1:21.772

1:22.635

1:22.799

1:23.027

1:25.189

1:25.406

1:26.666

1:27.986

1:28.799

1:30.335

1:30.374

1:30.674

1:31.383

1:32.331

1:35.395

1:39.112

R1. Best Tm

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:06.168

1:06.313

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:10.321

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:16.913

1:18.532

1:19.435

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:21.772

-.---

1:22.799

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:28.799

-.---

-.---

1:30.674

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:39.112

R2. Best Tm

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:19.667

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:25.406

1:26.666

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:30.374

-.---

-.---

1:32.331

-.---

-.---

R3. Best Tm

1:00.935

1:04.229

1:04.997

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:14.095

1:15.377

-.---

1:15.716

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

1:22.635

-.---

-.---

1:25.189

-.---

-.---

1:27.986

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

R5.

Name

GEO - UP Karting - Grupo 5R1.

R2.

R3.

R4.

Name

GEO - UP Karting - Grupo 1

GEO - UP Karting - Grupo 2

GEO - UP Karting - Grupo 3

GEO - UP Karting - Grupo 4
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Pos

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

No.

75

69

62

54

56

70

75

72

72

62

61

Name

Francisca Morgado

Joana Soares

Bia Sousa

Ana Maria

Carlota Gomes

Mariana Sakete

Inês Silva

Filipa Martins

Rui

Agnes Monteiro

Jessica Silva

Make Class Overall BestTm

1:47.856

1:56.841

1:58.200

2:05.455

2:15.655

2:24.006

2:36.759

2:51.545

-.---

-.---

-.---

R1. Best Tm

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

R2. Best Tm

-.---

1:56.841

1:58.200

-.---

-.---

2:24.006

2:36.759

2:51.545

-.---

-.---

-.---

R3. Best Tm

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

-.---

NameName
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